POWER
AVO200 Series
200 Watt 1/8th Brick DC/DC Converter
Total Power:	 200 W
	 (12 V @ 16.7 A)
	 (5 V @ 40 A)
Input voltage:	 36 - 75 Vdc
Single output:	12 V, 5 V

Data Sheet
AVO200 1/8th Brick Series Data Sheet
Ordering Information
Input voltage Output voltage Output current Efficiency Model Number
36-75 Vdc 12 Vdc 16.7 A 94% AVO200-48S12-6L
36-75 Vdc 12 Vdc 16.7 A 94% AVO200-48S12B-6L
36-75 Vdc 5 Vdc 40 A 94.5% AVO200-48S05-6L
36-75 Vdc 5 Vdc 40 A 94.5% AVO200-48S05B-6L
Mechanical Drawings
Pin Length Option
Device code suffix L
-4 4.8 mm = +/- 0.5 mm